LANL Pressure Safety Officers (PSOs) and Other Personnel
	Name
	Ph/Page/Cell/Fax
	E-mail
	Org/Role
	Manager
	email

	Charles Dupre
	7-1722

pg4-1738

f5-1723
	cdupre@lanl.gov 
	ES-DE Mech Team Ldr

Chief PSO (CPSO)
	Steve Diamond, 7-5590

Dan Steinberg, 7-9583
	sdiamond@lanl.gov
dlsteinb@lanl.gov

	Tobin Oruch 
	5-8475

f7-5405
	oruch@lanl.gov
	CENG-OFF Eng Stds Mgr

Alternate CPSO
	Kirk Christensen, 5-2780
	kchristensen@lanl.gov


	Matt Cover
	7-7673

pg4-1316

f7-5405
	mcover@lanl.gov
	C-CDE

SME
	Charles DuPre, 7-1722
	cdupre@lanl.gov


5-6936

	pg4-8433

f5-2192
	bourque@lanl.gov
	IH/S-IP

SME
	Ray Guffee, 7-1374
	guffee@lanl.gov
	


FOD PSOs

	FOD
	PSO
	Ph
	E-mail
	PSO Mgrs
	E-mail
	FOD
	FOD E-mail

	CMR


	Conrad Sandoval
	5-7831

pg4-6461

f5-7170
	conrads@lanl.gov
	Thad Hahn

5-2510
	twhahn@lanl.gov
	Paul Sasa, 7‑3537
	psasa@lanl.gov

	EWMO

Environmental & Waste Mgmt
	John Sisneros
	5-8702

c 699-9214

f 5-3961
	sisnerosja@lanl.gov
	Steve Clemmons

7-0336
Jason Apperson

6-2353
	jsclemmons@lanl.gov
apperson@lanl.gov
	James Blankenhorn, 
4-0589
	james_a@lanl.gov

	FMO-IFCS

Institutional

Facilities and Central Services
	Farhad Banisadr
	5-9867

pg4-1819

c231-3674

f7-2630
	farhad@lanl.gov
	Doug Hefele

7-8384


	hefele@lanl.gov
	Judith Huchton, 
7-8675
	jhuchton@lanl.gov

	LANSCE
	Roger Cardon


	5-2562

p4-4206

699 5590

f5-3074
	cardon_roger_a@lanl.gov
	Roger Cardon

5-2562
	cardon_roger_a@lanl.gov
	Dan Seely, 5‑8363
	dseely@lanl.gov

	FMO-STO

Science and Technical Operations
	Al Bridge
	5-2455

pg4-2629

f7-0950
	albridge@lanl.gov
	Ed Pitchkolan

6-0335
	pitchk@lanl.gov
	Gail Johnson, 7‑4362
	pjohnson@lanl.gov

	TA-55


	Dan Pennington
	7-2251

pg4-8552

f5-8463
	danpen@lanl.gov
	Derek Gordon

5-1951

Cindy Hayes

7-4106
	dgordon@lanl.gov
cmhayes@lanl.gov

	Robert Mason, 5‑2265


	rcmason@lanl.gov


	FMO-UI

Utilities and Infrastructure
	Armond Standley
	5-1054

pg4-4051

c699-1244

f7-9057
	standley@lanl.gov
	Gary Blauert
7-2408

Charles Trujillo

7-0491
	blauertg@lanl.gov
charles@lanl.gov
	Andrew Erickson, 7-4222
	erickson@lanl.gov

	WFO

Weapons
	Ed Hyde

Alternate: Larry Johnson
	7-3578

pg4-3251

f5-3879

5-8505

pg4-7305

f5-3879
	hyde@lanl.gov
larryj@lanl.gov
	Rick Hemphill

5-1224
	rhemphill@lanl.gov
	Raeanna Sharp-Geiger, 5‑0136
Deputy: Terry Priestley, 5-1330
	raeanna@lanl.gov
tpriestley@lanl.gov


	CMRR
	Brent A. Jones
	5-7073
	bajones@lanl.gov
	Cathy Flavin 
4-0819
	cflavin@lanl.gov
	Bob Grace, 
7-9011
	bob_grace@lanl.gov
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